Fall River

Gordon R. Snow Community Centre
1359 Fall River Road
Phone: 902.860.4570

Adult programs are + HST. Senior discounts apply
to residents over 60 years of age. Some program
fees and/or details may change over the course of
registration. For the latest details, visit
halifax.ca/myREC
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Program
Program Name Age Dates Time Days Facility Location Classes Price
Number
PRESCHOOL

40141 Tumblebugs Jan 15 - Mar 5, 2026 4:15PM - 5:00PM Thu Multipurpose Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 .
40142 Tumblebugs 3-5Y Jan 16 - Mar 6, 2026 4:30PM - 5:15PM Fri Multipurpose Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $38.24
40129 Preschooler Play 3-5Y Jan 5 - Mar 13, 2026 9:00AM - 11:30AM M, W, F Preschool Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 29 $346.55
40140 Soccer 3-5Y Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026 5:45PM - 6:15PM Mon Gymnasium Side A Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $25.52
40135 Little Sports 3-5Y Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026 5:10PM - 5:40PM Mon Gymnasium Side B Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $25.52
40134 Basketball 3-5Y Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026 5:10PM - 5:40PM Mon Gymnasium Side A Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $25.52
40824 Archery 9-12Y  Jan 14 - Mar 18, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00PM Wed Gymnasium Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 10 $95.50
40818 * Arts & Crafts 55-8Y Jan 13 - Mar 3, 2026 5:10PM - 5:55PM Tue Arts and Crafts Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $44.56
40160 Badminton 9-13Y Jan 13 - Mar 3, 2026 5:20PM - 6:20PM Tue Gymnasium Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $50.96
40205 Baseball 59Y Jan 16 - Mar 6, 2026 4:15PM - 5:15PM Fri Gymnasium Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $50.96
40159 Basketball 57Y Jan 13 - Mar 3, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00PM Tue Gymnasium Side A Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $50.96
40158 Basketball 79Y Jan 13 - Mar 3, 2026 4:00PM - 5:00PM Tue Gymnasium Side B Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $50.96
40156 Discover Drama 6-10Y Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026 5:15PM - 6:15PM Mon Arts and Crafts Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $42.48
40161 * Sketch & Draw 8-12Y Jan 13 - Mar 3, 2026 6:00PM - 7:00PM Tue Arts and Crafts Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $59.44
40204 Golf 55-8Y Jan 15 - Mar 5, 2026 5:15PM - 6:15PM Thu Gymnasium Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $50.96
40200 Golf 9-12Y Jan 15 - Mar 5, 2026 6:20PM - 7:20PM Thu Gymnasium Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $50.96
41536 Home Alone Safety 9-12Y Jan 10, 2026 9:00AM - 2:00PM Once Multipurpose Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 1 $75.00
40215 Jr. Scientists 6-11Y Jan 16 - Mar 6, 2026 4:15PM - 5:15PM Fri Arts and Crafts Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $59.44
40149 Child Soccer 55-7Y Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026 5:45PM - 6:45PM Mon Gymnasium Side B Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $50.96
40150 Child Soccer 8-12Y Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026 6:20PM - 7:20PM Mon Gymnasium Side A Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $50.96
40148 March Break Camp 5.5-12Y Mar 16 - Mar 20, 2026 8:30AM - 4:30PM M-F Arts and Crafts Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 5 $212.40
40877 Archery 13-18 Y  Jan 14 - Mar 18, 2026 5:10PM - 6:10PM Wed Gymnasium Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 10 $95.50
41542 Babysitter Basics 11-15Y Jan 17, 2026 9:00AM - 4:00PM Once Multipurpose Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 1 $75.00
40313 Youth Open Gym 12-17Y  Jan 5 - Mar 30, 2026 3:15PM - 5:00PM Mon Gymnasium Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 11 FREE
40317 Youth Open Gym 12-17Y Jan 8 - Mar 26, 2026 3:15PM - 5:00PM Thu Gymnasium Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 11 FREE
40314 Youth Ops 13-17Y  Jan 5 - Mar 30, 2026 5:00PM - 8:00PM Mon & Thu Youth Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 22 FREE
40644 Youth Night 12-15Y  Jan 9 - Mar 27, 2026 5:30PM - 8:30PM Fri Youth Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 10 FREE
39451 Archery 19 Y+ Jan 14 - Mar 18, 2026 6:20PM - 7:20PM Wed Gymnasium Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 10 $106.10
39457 Archery-3 Week Try It 19 Y+ Jan 14 - Jan 28, 2026 7:30PM - 8:30PM Wed Gymnasium Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 3 $31.83
39409 Badminton 19 Y+ Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026 6:30PM - 8:00PM Tue Gymnasium Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 10 $87.60
39410 Basketball 19 Y+ Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026 8:15PM - 9:45PM Tue Gymnasium Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 10 $87.60
39025 Card Making 19 Y+ Mar 22, 2026 1:00PM - 3:00PM Once Arts and Crafts Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 1 $20.00
39024 Cookie Decorating 19 Y+ Jan 17, 2026 2:00PM - 4:00PM Once Arts and Crafts Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 1 $50.00
39460 Crafters for Community 19 Y+ Jan 7 - Mar 26, 2026 6:00PM - 8:00PM Wed & Thu Arts and Crafts Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 23 FREE
40654 *Sketch & Draw 19 Y+ Jan 13 - Mar 3, 2026 7:00PM - 8:00PM Tue Arts and Crafts Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 8 $67.92
39401 Fitness 20/20/20 19 Y+ Jan 5 - Mar 9, 2026 9:00AM - 10:00AM Mon Multipurpose Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 9 $60.21
39403 Fitness Strength 19 Y+ Jan 5 - Mar 16, 2026 6:30PM - 7:30PM Mon Multipurpose Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 10 $66.90
39407 Fitness 20/20/20-50+ 50 Y+ Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026 9:00AM - 10:00AM Tue Multipurpose Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 10 $66.90
41953 *Tai Chi & Qi Gong 19 Y+ Jan 7 - Mar 11, 2026 5:30PM - 6:30PM Wed Multipurpose Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 10 $66.90
40061 Bellyfit 19 Y+ Jan 8 - Mar 12, 2026 6:10PM - 7:10PM Thu Multipurpose Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 10 $66.90
40059 Total Body Fit 50+ 50 Y+ Jan 8 - Mar 12, 2026 9:00AM - 10:00AM Thu Multipurpose Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 10 $66.90
41742 *Foam Roller Workshop 19 Y+ Jan 31, 2026 9:00AM - 10:30AM Once Multipurpose Room Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 1 $10.04



Program
Number

41756
40662
43737
39414
40014
39435
40067
40086
39411

40758
40660
40661
40895
43703

Program Name

* Foam Roller Workshop
Gym Time (No Pickleball)
* Pickleball Lessons
Yoga
Yoga - Yin
*Yoga - Chair & Strength
Yoga - Open Level
Yoga - Gentle
Zumba

Open Gym - Family
Open Gym-Parent & Tot
Open Gym-Parent & Child
Winterfest
Parent & Child Yoga

Indoor Walking
Pickleball Drop In
Pickleball Drop In
Pickleball Drop In
Pickleball Drop In

PLEASE NOTE:

Age

19 Y+
19Y+
19 Y+
19 Y+
19 Y+
19 Y+
19 Y+
19 Y+
19 Y+

1Y+
1Y+
55Y+
5Y+
5Y+

19Y+
19Y+
19Y+
19Y+
19Y+

Dates

Mar 7, 2026
Jan 9 - Mar 27, 2026
Jan 5 - Feb 9, 2026
Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026
Jan 7 - Mar 11, 2026
Jan 7 - Mar 11, 2026
Jan 8 - Mar 12, 2026
Jan 9 - Mar 6, 2026
Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026

Jan 4 - Mar 15, 2026

Jan 7 - Mar 25, 2026

Jan 8 - Mar 26, 2026
Feb 7, 2026

Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026

Jan 2 - March 31, 2026
Jan 6 - March 31, 2026
Jan 6 - March 31, 2026
Jan 7 - March 25, 2026
Jan 2 - March 27, 2026

Time Days
9:00AM - 10:30AM Once
7:30PM - 9:00PM Fri
10:30AM - 12:30PM Mon
7:15PM - 8:15PM Tue
7:00PM - 8:00PM Wed
10:00AM - 11:00AM Wed
7:15PM - 8:15PM Thu
10:00AM - 11:00AM Fri
6:00PM - 7:00PM Tue
8:30AM - 10:00AM 2/Month
9:00AM - 11:00AM Wed
2:00PM - 3:00PM Thu
2:00PM - 4:30PM Once
5:30PM - 6:15PM Mon

DROP-INS
7:15AM - 8:30AM M-F
9:00AM - 11:00AM Tue & Thu
11:30AM - 1:30PM Tue & Thu
11:30AM - 1:30PM Wed
10:30AM - 12:30PM Fri

Facility

Multipurpose Room
Gymnasium
Gymnasium

Multipurpose Room

Multipurpose Room

Multipurpose Room

Multipurpose Room

Multipurpose Room

Multipurpose Room

Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium

Multipurpose Room

Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium

Gordon R.
Gordon R.
Gordon R.
Gordon R.
Gordon R.
Gordon R.
Gordon R.
Gordon R.
Gordon R.

Gordon R.
Gordon R.
Gordon R.
Gordon R.
Gordon R.

Gordon R.
Gordon R.
Gordon R.
Gordon R.
Gordon R.

* notes a new program. Adult programs are +HST and senior discounts apply to clients 60 years of age or older.
Some program fees and/or details may change over the course of registration. Visit Halifax.ca/MyRec for the most current information.

Location

Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre

Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre

Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre
Snow Community Centre

Classes

1
11

Price

$10.04
FREE
$89.16
$66.90
$66.90
$66.90
$66.90
$60.21
$66.90

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
$40.16

FREE
$5.00
$5.00
FREE
$5.00
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