

## **Fall River**



Program Number	Program Name	Age	Dates	Time	Days	Facility	Location	Classes	Price			
PRESCHOOL												
40129	Preschooler Play	3-5 Y	Jan 5 - Mar 13, 2026	9:00AM - 11:30AM	M, W, F	Preschool Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	29	\$346.55			
40135	Little Sports	3-5 Y	Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026	5:10PM - 5:40PM	Mon	Gymnasium Side B	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$25.52			
40134	Basketball	3-5 Y	Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026	5:10PM - 5:40PM	Mon	Gymnasium Side A	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$25.52			
40140	Soccer	3-5 Y	Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026	5:45PM - 6:15PM	Mon	Gymnasium Side A	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$25.52			
40141	Tumblebugs	3-5 Y	Jan 15 - Mar 5, 2026	4:15PM - 5:00PM	Thu	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$38.24			
40142	Tumblebugs	3-5 Y	Jan 16 - Mar 6, 2026	4:30PM - 5:15PM	Fri	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$38.24			
CHILD												
41536	Home Alone Safety	9-12 Y	Jan 10, 2026	9:00AM - 2:00PM	Once	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$75.00			
40156	Discover Drama	6-10 Y	Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026	5:15PM - 6:15PM	Mon	Arts and Crafts Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$42.48			
40149	Child Soccer	5.5-7 Y	Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026	5:45PM - 6:45PM	Mon	Gymnasium Side B	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$50.96			
40150	Child Soccer	8-12 Y	Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026	6:20PM - 7:20PM	Mon	Gymnasium Side A	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$50.96			
40159	Basketball	5-7 Y	Jan 13 - Mar 3, 2026	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Tue	Gymnasium Side A	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$50.96			
40158	Basketball	7-9 Y	Jan 13 - Mar 3, 2026	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Tue	Gymnasium Side B	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$50.96			
40818	* Arts & Crafts	5.5-8 Y	Jan 13 - Mar 3, 2026	5:10PM - 5:55PM	Tue	Arts and Crafts Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$44.56			
40160	Badminton	9-13 Y	Jan 13 - Mar 3, 2026	5:20PM - 6:20PM	Tue	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$50.96			
40161	* Sketch & Draw	8-12 Y	Jan 13 - Mar 3, 2026	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Tue	Arts and Crafts Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$59.44			
40161	* Sketch & Draw	8-12 Y	Jan 13 - Mar 3, 2026	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Tue	Arts and Crafts Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$59.44			
40824	Archery	9-12 Y	Jan 14 - Mar 18, 2026	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Wed	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$95.50			
40204	Golf	5.5-8 Y	Jan 15 - Mar 5, 2026	5:15PM - 6:15PM	Thu	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$50.96			
40200	Golf	9-12 Y	Jan 15 - Mar 5, 2026	6:20PM - 7:20PM	Thu	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$50.96			
40205	Baseball	5-9 Y	Jan 16 - Mar 6, 2026	4:15PM - 5:15PM	Fri	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$50.96			
40215	Jr. Scientists	6-11 Y	Jan 16 - Mar 6, 2026	4:15PM - 5:15PM	Fri	Arts and Crafts Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$59.44			
40148	March Break Camp	5.5-12 Y	Mar 16 - Mar 20, 2026	8:30AM - 4:30PM	M-F	Arts and Crafts Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	5	\$212.40			
				YO	UTH							
40313	Youth Open Gym	12-17 Y	Jan 5 - Mar 30, 2026	3:15PM - 5:00PM	Mon	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	11	FREE			
40314	Youth Ops	13-17 Y	Jan 5 - Mar 30, 2026	5:00PM - 8:00PM	Mon & Thu	Youth Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	22	FREE			
40317	Youth Open Gym	12-17 Y	Jan 8 - Mar 26, 2026	3:15PM - 5:00PM	Thu	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	11	FREE			
40644	Youth Night	12-15 Y	Jan 9 - Mar 27, 2026	5:30PM - 8:30PM	Fri	Youth Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	FREE			
40877	Archery	13-18 Y	Jan 14 - Mar 18, 2026	5:10PM - 6:10PM	Wed	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$95.50			
41542	Babysitter Basics	11-15 Y	Jan 17, 2026	9:00AM - 4:00PM	Once	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$75.00			
				AL	OULT							
39401	Fitness 20/20/20	19 Y+	Jan 5 - Mar 9, 2026	9:00AM - 10:00AM	Mon	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	9	\$60.21			
43737	* Pickleball Lessons	19 Y+	Jan 5 - Feb 9, 2026	10:30AM - 12:30PM	Mon	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	6	\$89.16			
39403	Fitness Strength	19 Y+	Jan 5 - Mar 16, 2026	6:30PM - 7:30PM	Mon	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$66.90			
39407	Fitness 20/20/20-50+	50 Y+	Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026	9:00AM - 10:00AM	Tue	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$66.90			
39411	Zumba	19 Y+	Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Tue	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$66.90			
39409	Badminton	19 Y+	Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026	6:30PM - 8:00PM	Tue	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$87.60			
39414	Yoga	19 Y+	Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026	7:15PM - 8:15PM	Tue	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$66.90			
39410	Basketball	19 Y+	Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026	8:15PM - 9:45PM	Tue	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$87.60			
39435	* Yoga - Chair & Strength	19 Y+	Jan 7 - Mar 11, 2026	10:00AM - 11:00AM	Wed	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$66.90			
41953	*Tai Chi & Qi Gong	19 Y+	Jan 7 - Mar 11, 2026	5:30PM - 6:30PM	Wed	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$66.90			
39460	Crafters for Community	19 Y+	Jan 7 - Mar 26, 2026	6:00PM - 8:00PM	Wed & Thu	Arts and Crafts Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	23	FREE			
40014	Yoga - Yin	19 Y+	Jan 7 - Mar 11, 2026	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Wed	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$66.90			
40059	Total Body Fit 50+	50 Y+	Jan 8 - Mar 12, 2026	9:00AM - 10:00AM	Thu	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$66.90			
40061	Bellyfit	19 Y+	Jan 8 - Mar 12, 2026	6:10PM - 7:10PM	Thu	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$66.90			

Program	Program Name	Age	Dates	Time	Days	Facility	Location	Classes	Price		
Number											
40067	Yoga - Open Level	19 Y+	Jan 8 - Mar 12, 2026	7:15PM - 8:15PM	Thu	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$66.90		
40086	Yoga - Gentle	19 Y+	Jan 9 - Mar 6, 2026	10:00AM - 11:00AM	Fri	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	9	\$60.21		
40662	Gym Time (No Pickleball)	19 Y+	Jan 9 - Mar 27, 2026	7:30PM - 9:00PM	Fri	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	11	FREE		
40654	*Sketch & Draw	19 Y+	Jan 13 - Mar 3, 2026	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Tue	Arts and Crafts Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$67.92		
39451	Archery	19 Y+	Jan 14 - Mar 18, 2026	6:20PM - 7:20PM	Wed	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$106.10		
39457	Archery-3 Week Try It	19 Y+	Jan 14 - Jan 28, 2026	7:30PM - 8:30PM	Wed	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	3	\$31.83		
39024	Cookie Decorating	19 Y+	Jan 17, 2026	2:00PM - 4:00PM	Once	Arts and Crafts Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$50.00		
41742	*Foam Roller Workshop	19 Y+	Jan 31, 2026	9:00AM - 10:30AM	Once	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$10.04		
41756	* Foam Roller Workshop	19 Y+	Mar 7, 2026	9:00AM - 10:30AM	Once	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$10.04		
39025	Card Making	19 Y+	Mar 22, 2026	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Once	Arts and Crafts Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$20.00		
FAMILY											
40758	Open Gym - Family	1 Y +	Jan 4 - Mar 15, 2026	8:30AM - 10:00AM	2/Month	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	6	FREE		
40660	Open Gym-Parent & Tot	1 Y +	Jan 7 - Mar 25, 2026	9:00AM - 11:00AM	Wed	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	12	FREE		
40661	Open Gym-Parent & Child	5.5 Y+	Jan 8 - Mar 26, 2026	2:00PM - 3:00PM	Thu	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	11	FREE		
43703	Parent & Child Yoga	5 Y+	Jan 12 - Mar 9, 2026	5:30PM - 6:15PM	Mon	Multipurpose Room	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	\$40.16		
40895	Winterfest	5 Y +	Feb 7, 2026	2:00PM - 4:30PM	Once		Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	FREE		
DROP-INS											
	Indoor Walking	19Y+	Jan 2 - March 31, 2026	7:15AM - 8:30AM	M - F	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre		FREE		
	Pickleball Drop In	19Y+	Jan 2 - March 27, 2026	10:30AM - 12:30PM	Fri	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre		\$5.00		
	Pickleball Drop In	19Y+	Jan 6 - March 31, 2026	9:00AM - 11:00AM	Tue & Thu	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre		\$5.00		
	Pickleball Drop In	19Y+	Jan 6 - March 31, 2026	11:30AM - 1:30PM	Tue & Thu	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre		\$5.00		
	Pickleball Drop In	19Y+	Jan 7 - March 25, 2026	11:30AM - 1:30PM	Wed	Gymnasium	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre		FREE		

## PLEASE NOTE:

<sup>\*</sup> notes a new program. Adult programs are +HST and senior discounts apply to clients 60 years of age or older.

Some program fees and/or details may change over the course of registration. Visit Halifax.ca/MyRec for the most current information.